HPC www.hpceurope.com - +33(0)4 37 496 496Volume  1  2013138 1
**On price list 2012
 Part number ØD H Ød ØA F (daN)
Weight
(g)
Price
each
1 to 5

List
6+
-15%
20+
-20%
40+
-30%
60+
On request
DISCOUNTS
Qty.
Disc.
PLC50-10 50 10 8,5 22,0 18 85 4 8,56 F
PLC63-14 63 14 6,5 24,0 29 197 4 15,17 F
PLC80-18 80 18 6,5 11,5 54 458 - 29,45 F
PLT25-15 25 15 7 8 M4 4,0 22 4 5,10 F
PLT32-15 32 15 7 8 M4 8,0 32 4 5,75 F
PLT40-18 40 18 8 10 M5 12,5 60 4 7,71 F
PLT50-22 50 22 10 12 M6 22,0 110 4 9,34 F
PLT63-30 63 30 14 15 M8 35,0 240 - 17,46 F
PLT80-34 80 34 18 20 M10 60,0 520 - 30,88 F
PLT100-42 100 42 22 22 M12 90,0 940 - 73,19 F
Stock*
-50%**
-50%**
Altri prodotti...